—_

© © N o A W N

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

Position

Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant

Preschool Assistant

Special Ed Preschool Assistant

Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant

Preschool Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified

Department Total Wages
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

$33,350
$20,265
$19,000
$18,574
$18,342
$17,957
$16,610
$15,993
$15,791
$15,428
$15,148
$12,344
$10,039
$10,030
$5,563
$5,204
$4,680
$2,464
$2,196
$745



