	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Preschool Teacher		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$33,350
2.	Preschool Teacher		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$20,265
3.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$19,000
4.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$18,574
5.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$18,342
6.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$17,957
7.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$16,610
8.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$15,993
9.	Special Ed Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$15,791
10.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$15,428
11.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$15,148
12.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$12,344
13.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$10,039
14.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$10,030
15.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$5,563
16.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$5,204
17.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$4,680
18.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$2,464
19.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$2,196
20.	Preschool Assistant		Gateway Unified	Preschool	\$745